
Entré

mässan

WC WC

Entré

mässa från

 föreläsningsal

Entré
mässan

Panoramic window 
 

 

Panoramic window 
 

 

Panoramic window 
 

 

Panoramic window 
 

 

Panoramic window 
 

MAT

VA
TT

EN
/K

AF
FE

MAT

M
AT

M
AT

M
AT

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

DIAMANT

R
Fo

p DIAMANT

GULD Posterutställare

GULD

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

3m

Tomgods

Skala 1:200

UTSTÄLLAR LOUNGE

6x2

6x2

6x2

6x2

6x2

3x2
3x2

3x2

3x2 3x2 3x2 3x2 3x2 3x2 3x2
3x2

3x2

3x2

10x2

5,5x5x,5

5,5x5x,5

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

5x4

3x2

9x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

3x2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8911 10

A

B

12

13

14

15

19

18

17

16

20

21

22

23

24

29

28

27

26

25

30

31

32

33

44
43

42
41

40 39 38

37

36

35

34

PROJEKT

RITNING AV

STARDATUM SENASTE UPPDATERING

PAPPER SKALA

DATUM

NORDISKA KONGRESSEN

D EKMAN

2022-06-06 2022-08-10

A3 1:300

2022

KristinaLockner
Blyertspenna


